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Adam Roberts - Chair     aroberts@clarion.edu 

YooJin Ha     yha@clarion.edu 

Amanda Lockwood   alockwood@clarion.edu  

Amy Shannonhouse   ashannonhouse@clarion.edu 

Jennifer May    jmay@clarion.edu  

Helen Hampikian    hhampikian@clarion.edu  

Laurie Pierce    lpierce@clarion.ed  
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